TESALIA

MARBELLA
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TESALIA

BASEMENT

- INTERIOR

01 Bath 04

02 Gym

03 Office

04 Laundry

05 Machinary room

- EXTERIOR
06 Courtyard
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GROUND FLOOR

- INTERIOR

204.64 m?
13.26 m*

Master bedroom

07

Master bathroom

08

Master wardrobe
Hall

09

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Toilet

SalaTV

Living room

Dining room
Kitchen

3.14 m?

Pantry

15.87 m?
5.01 m?

Bedroom 01
Bath 01

15.69 m?
4.88 m?

Bedroom 02
Bath 02

17.64 m?
5.40 m*

Bedroom 03
Bath 03

22

375.42 m?
70.03 m?

- EXTERIOR

Carport

23

17.01 m?

Water mirror 01

24
2

51.96 m>

Covered Terraces

5

157.34 m?
10.28 m?
68.80 m?

Uncovered Terraces
Water mirror 02

26
Pool

27
2
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ROOF FLOOR

- EXTERIOR

29 Solarium

30 Technical Terrace
31 Jacuzzi

252.05 m?
186.90 m’
13.08 m’
52.07 m’
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